

TOGAF® 9

This is to certify that

Zheng Yang

has successfully met the requirements of the TOGAF 9 Certification for People program at the TOGAF 9 Certified level.

> Date certified: 4 December 2021 Certification Number: 152085

Steve Nunn, President and CEO, The Open Group

TOGAF and The Open Group certification logo are trademarks of The Open Group. The certification logo may only be used on or in connection with those products, persons, or organizations that have been certified under this program. The certification register may be viewed at https://togaf9-cert.opengroup.org/certified-individuals

© Copyright 2021 The Open Group. All rights reserved.